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VOTE: 00

DATE: 2018/05/15

TIME: 17:33

:27

MOTICON: Roll Call

PROPOSED :
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS

YES
ABSENT
-~ NO
te TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr

2 2 Mr

3 3 Mr

4 4 Mg

] 5 5 Mr
i & 6 Mr
7 7 Mr

3 8 8 Mr
! 9 9 Mr
10 10 Mr

11 11 Dr

12 12 Mr

13 13 Ms

14 14 Mr

16 16 Mr

17 17 Mr

18 18 Mr

19 19 Mr

20 20 Mr

21 21 Mr

22 22 Ms

23 23 Mr

24 24 Mr

25 25 Mr

26 26 Mr

27 27 Mr

2% 29 Mr

30 30 Ms

31 31 Ms

32 21 Mr

CHO 22 Mr

Wally Czuprynko

Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego

Bob Newport

John Dietyz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson

John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten

Bryant Hazard

Timothy B. McoCumber

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin

Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling

Valerie McAuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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& VOTE: 000
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 17:42:25
MOTION: To Approve the agenda as amended

PROPOSED: Gibson
SECONDED: White Eagle

VOTE TOTALS:

e s

L A WA

i
: YES ;17
7 ABSENT : 0
& NO . 14
k] TOTAL ¢ 31
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell NO
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietw YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg NO
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 3 My Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
1.0 10 Mr Marty Krueger NG
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K. white Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P, Gibson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NO
21 21 WMr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 130 Ms Donna Stehling NO
11 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht YES

Mr Petexr Vedro YES

Q
5
[
b
N
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VOTE: 069-2018 thru 074-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 17:48:22

MOTION: Approving All Consent Agendas.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES -, 5 \
ABSENT : 0
NO

TOTAL ;.2/ 5\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dbietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger \ﬁﬁﬁ
13 11 Dr Glen T. Johuson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scobt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timocthy B. McCumber YES
231 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mg Valerie McRuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO Mr Peter Vedro YES

bo
o]
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VOTE: 000
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 18:44:56

MOTION: Motion To Approve RAll Appointments

PROPOSED :

SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS :

o staan — |

YES . 18
ABSENT .0

NO .12
TOTAL . 300 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELECATE INFORMATION VQTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell NO
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 § Mr John Diety YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich NG
g 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki NO =

1¢ 10 Mr Marty Krueger ?KWOEfTYﬂ,t/V\:
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 My David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 My Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timethy B. McCumber NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 WMs Valerie McRuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 004-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 19:24:55

MOTION: Petition 0B-2018 An Ordinance Ahpproving A Map Amendment (Rezoning) Of Lands In T

he Town 0f Excelsior From Agriculture To A Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Steve Blakeslee
, Property Owner.

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Braunschweig

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ' 31
ABSENT 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 ¢ Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Xrueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YESB
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E., Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mz Brianm L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Mg Domna Stehling YES
11 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHG 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 005-2018 thru 009-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 19:41:20

ocmmittee.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED : Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NGO : 0
TCTAL : 31

THEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 WMr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
i3 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle YRS
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1% 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter vVedro YES

MOTION: Approving All Annexation Ordinances Presented By the Executive And Legislative C
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VOTE: 067642018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 19:46:34

MOTION: Aythorizing Reimbursement For Attendance At The WCA Conference in LaCrosse.

PROPOSED: [Czuprynko
SECONDED: [Spencer

VOTE TOTAIS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL H 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD IELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 T Waily Czuprynko YES
2 2 r Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 r Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 s Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 r Bob Newport YES
6 [ r John Dietz YES
7 7 r Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 r John M. Deitrich YRS
9 9 r Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 r Marty Krueger YES
131 11 r Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 r David J. Moore YES
13 13 s Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 r Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 r John Miller YES
17 17 r Tim Reppen YES
18 18 r Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 r Bryant Hazaxrd YES
20 20 r Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 r Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 s Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 r Kevin Lins YES
24 24 r David A. Riek YES
25 25 r Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 r Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 r Carl Gruber YES
29 29 r William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 s Donna Stehling YES
31 31 s Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 23 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHQ 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES -
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VOTE: 07742018
DATE: 201H/05/15
TIME: 19:48:36

MOTION: Authorizing Reimbursement For Attendance At County Officials Workshops (COWS) Pre
sented By UW-Extersion Local Government Center And Wisconsin Counties Association.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

Lins
Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS :

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAIL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
& 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 132
13 13
14 14
16 186
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 21

!
o
=3
)
]

DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES -
Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
r Bob Newport YES
$r John Dietz YES
wr Craig Braunschweiy YES
mr John M. Deitrich YES
wr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
r Marty Krueger YES
r Glen T. Johnson YES
r David J. Moore YES
s Kristin K. White Eagle YES
Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
My John Miller YES
Mr Tim Reppen YES
Mr Scott Ven Asten YES
Mr Bryant Hazard YES
Mr Timocthy B. McCumber YES
Mr Chuck Spencer YES
Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
Mr Kevin Lins YES
Mr David A. Riek YES
Mr Brian L. Peper YES
Mr Brandon Lohr YES
Mr Carl Gruber YES
Mr Williiam F. Wenzel YES
Ms Donna Stehling YES
Mg Valerie MchAuliffe YES
Mr William Hambrecht YES
Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 080-1
DATE: 2018
TIME: 19:5]

MOTION: Aut

PROPOSED :
SECONDED :

):
I

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE TNDIVIL
MIC CARD DFE

1 1 Mz
2 2 My
3 3 My
4 4 Mg
5 5 Mn
) 6 My
7 7 Mo
8 8 My
9 9 Mx
10 i¢ Mnp
11 11 Dy
12 12 Mn
13 13 Mg
14 14 My
16 16 Mr
17 17 Mx
18 18 M
19 19 Mz
20 20 Mu
21 21 M
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mn
24 24 My
25 25 Mz
26 26 Mn
27 27 Mt
29 29 My
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mg
32 21 My
CHO 22 My

2018

05/15

t:09

horizing Amendments To The 2017 Budget.

yehinskd
ietz

UAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

LEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Wally Czuprynko YES
Thomas Kriegl YES
Charles A. Whitsell YES
Patricia A. Rego YES
Bob Newport YES
John Dietz YES
Craig Braunschweig YES

John M. Deitrich YES
Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
Marty Krueger YES
Glen T. Johnson YES
pavid J. Moore YES
Kristin K. White Fagle YES
Shane P. Gibson YES
John Miller YES
Tim Reppen YES
Scott Von Asten YES
Bryant Hazard YES
Timothy B. McCumber YES
Chuck Spencer YES
Jean E. Berlin YES
Kevin Lins YES
David A. Riek YES
Brian L. Peper YES

Brandon Lohr YES
Carl Gruber YES
William F. Wenzel YBES
ponna Stehling YES
Valerie McAuliffe YES

William Hambrecht YES

Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 081-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 19:54:32
MOTION: Approve Possible Change Orders For REsolution 60-2018, 61-2018, Resclution 62-20
Regolution 63-2018.
PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: [Berlin
VOTE TOTALS:
YES 31
ABSENT 0
NO 0
TOTAL 31
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 % Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11l 11 @0Or Glen T. Johnsocn YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 ﬂr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Nr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 MNr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 w: Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Wr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 g Donna Stehling YES
31 31 ms vValerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21 Kr William  Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Nr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 082-R018
DATE: 2018Y05/15
TIME: 15:5bh:58

MOTION: Authorizing/Approving The Reauthorization Of Workers Compensation Self Insurance
For March 2018 Tol March 2021.

PROPOSED: Yon Asten
SECONDED: Bruber

VOTE TOTAL

T

YES . 31
ABSENT : 0
NG : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mp Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 M John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 1r Df Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 M David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 M Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Millexr YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 M‘ Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 My Bryant Hazaxd YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Chuck Spencer ¥YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 pDavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 08342018
DATE: 20184/05/15
TIME: 19:497:32
MOTION: Authorizing Execution Of An Overhead And Underground Electric Line Easement To W
isconsin Power And Light Company.
PROPOSED: [Von Asten
SECORNDED: [Gibson
VOTE TOTALS :
YES 31
ABSENT 0
NO 6]
TOTAL 31
THE IRKDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
1¢ 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johngon YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mg Kristin XK. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
18 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mg Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 075-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 20:1(0:45

MOTTON: Ditiding The Resolution To take items 1,2,3 and 5 seperately

PROPOSED: Whitsell
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 20
ABSENT : 0
NO ;11
TOTAL ;31

THE INDIVIDPUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 M Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Boh Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Rraunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 My Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NC
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 Mr Cari Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht NO

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro NO




VOTE: 075-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 20:52:086

MOTION: Motion to send back to the committee, Rules Of The Board, Items 1,2,3 & 5

PROPOSED: Miller
SECONDEDR: Stehling

VOTE TOTALE:

YES . 20
ABSENT : 0
NO : 11
TOTAL ;31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YRS
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinskil NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 r Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 r Timothy B. McCumber NO
21 21 r Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 g Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 r Kevin Lins NO
24 24 r David A. Riek YES
25 25 Wr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Wr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 wr Carl Gruber NO
29 29 Wr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 WS Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ws Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 mr William Hambrecht NO

CHO 22 Nr Peter Vedro YES
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MOTION: Regolution Bmending The Rules Of The Board, Ttems #4, 6 & 7

VOTE: 075-2018
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 21:05%:41

PROPOSED: Whitsell
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT : 0
NO h 1
TOTAL 31
THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 s Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 r Bob Newport YES
6 & i+ John Dietz YES
7 7 r Craig Braunschweig YES
3 8 r John M. Deitrich YRS
¢ 9 r Towmy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 r Marty Kruegexr YES
11 11 r Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 r David J. Moore YES
13 13 s Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 r Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 r John Miller YES
17 17 r Tim Reppen YES
18 18 r Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 r Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 r Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 r Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 s Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 r Kevin Lins YES
24 24 r David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L., Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Nr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ns Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 NMr William Hambrecht YES
CHO 22 Mr Petex Vedro YES
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VOTE: 078-2018
DATE: 2018//05/15
TIME: 21:5#1:26

MOTION: Motion To Amend Resolution To Conduct Countywide Advisory Referendum On Creation
of Nonpartisan Prpcedure For The Preparation Of Legislative And Congressional Redistricting Pla
ns.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: McCumber

VOTE TOTALS:
YES ;26 é?r\
;0

ABSENT
NO

TOTAL };/ 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NG
2 2 Mr Themas Kriegl NC
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bobk Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
] 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glea T. Jchnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YE&
13 13 s Kristin K. White Eagile YES
14 14 nr Shane P. Gibscn YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO

19 19 My Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 MNr Timothy B. MeCumber ieé
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer ES
22 22 ﬂs Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 ﬁr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 ﬂr William F. Wenzel NO

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE : 078—b018
DATE: 2018y05/15
TIME: 21:58:39

MOTION: To Approve Resolution AS Amended To Conduct Countywide Advisory Referendum On Cr
eation Of Nonpartiban procedure For The Preparation Of Legislative And Congressional Redistricti
ng Plans. |

PROPOSED: Wenzel

SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;21
ABSENT : 0
NO ¢ 10
TOTAL ¢ 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTC CARD QELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomags Kriegl YES
3 3 ﬁr Charles A. Whitsell NG
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore NG
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle  YES
14 14 nr Shane P. Gibson YES
i6 16 r John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 r Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 2% Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr NO
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 r William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 s Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht YES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




VOTE: 000
DATE: 2018/05/15
TIME: 22:00:09

MOTION: Motion to adjourn
PROPOSED :
SECONDED:

|

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 18
ABSENT : 0
NO : 13

TOTAL v 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD QELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Z 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego NGO
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 ﬁr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 k3 John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 ﬁs Kristin K. White Eagle NO
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson YES
16 16 Mr John Millex YES
17 17 ¥r Tim Reppen NG
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins NG
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NG
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Wr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe NO
32 21 Wr William Hambrecht NO

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




